Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(f any)

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
S.95/99
[

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06251593

Name of Company

{(a) First Quench Acquisitions Limited

We (b} John David Thomas Milsom and Dawvid John Standish

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs
as at {¢) 17 March 2016

Signed Date

—_—
dl/\ L d ) 18 March 2016

For Official Use

DAL

23/03/2016
COMPANIES HOUSE

Reference not required on this form/March 2015



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
First Quench Acquisitions Limited

on the 17 March 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ﬁ‘f'\/ﬁm\i’ £’W

Signed Y‘%ﬂ

Dated

4 /7/a3/2m




First Quench Acquisitions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets*

Debtors 567,000 00 859,883 00
Funds due on sale of tax losses 65,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 924 98300

Date l7/03/wlé

Signature




First Quench Acquisitions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 924,983 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 924,983 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
924,883 00
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 924,983 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 924,983 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 924,983 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Connected companies 1,800,000 0O
Corp tax etc/nonpref PAYE 4,400 00
Non-preferential VAT 3,480,201 00
Loan notes 66,446,000 00
Loan note interest 34,150,420 00
105,881,021 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferental creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {104,956,038 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (104,956,038 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders 270,000 00
Share premium 24,930,000 00
25,200,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(130,156,038 00)

Signature \ Date /7/05/ Zﬂ/é
/ 7/ 7 7



St &1 910T WIeW pI

01 ¥107 12A 708 SdI

4

140 | #8ed

ameusig

00°170°188'S01 duiele saLyuy §
00 120°6338°T1 0D | AD ‘A3swWwann “Uod 19134 1§ ‘snstouey e ‘unod jiHN ‘90v Xod Od U 47T £ ON SIuaunsaau] ¥snj 00.LO
00 10Z°08%°¢ ZZ1 S6TN “ApsesmaN ‘uojuaqiuo ‘marp yed uowsg ‘(NHOI wun Supuepq swiej) Aduaaosu] SWOISH) 79 INUIAY WH 001D
00 66£°L0L°L8 Smoquiaxn- ‘zg8| - f[1ory swngjIng ‘g 1Y v S 09pjoH Sinoquiaxn ey 10HD
00 00t'¥ XV 6Xd SWoISn)) 2@ anUaAY WH ‘Sedlalag xe ] uoneiodion SWOISNT) % 3NuUIAY WH 00HD
00 000°008°1 105 $14 ‘uopuo] ‘atenbg epeue) ¢ ‘d17 DALY o pauwir dnoln ysusnd st 0042
¥ SSAIPPY ETHT:IN| Koy

s1031paly) Auedwo)) - g
panui suonisinboy youang) jsaiy
dTT ONWIH



Ly S1SI0T YMBW v 010Z 13A 108 Sd! 1 Jo [ 28eq

Pl

ameudig
000°000°LT Burele, seuuy ¢
TL'e TTL'6 0 0 0D¢ | AD “A3sulann ‘Uog 19194 1S dud0UeYD) B ‘B0 [I'W ‘90t ¥od Od Ul 47T £ ON udus3AUL ySn ], 00LH
RLT'066'PT  8LT066'FYT O 0 Junoquiaxny ‘g1 -1 ‘[[ory awnefng anl ‘g 74 V S 03p|oy danoquaxnT Siey 00HH
000°000°C 0 000°000°C 0 DS $1 “uopuor “alenbg eprue) ¢ ‘4717 DN o panw dnoigy youangy 1sn g 0044+
[BI0L L2y P10 J2ag SSAIPPY AWBN Aay

s1apjoyaaeys - )
panwr suonisinbay youang) ysag

d1T DN




